
CITY OF RAVENSWOOD 
JACKSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA 
JACKSON COUNTY BUSINESS PARK 

CONTRACT #1 – ROUTE 2 SOUTH WASTEWATER SYSTEM  
CONTRACT #2 – ROUTE 2 NORTH WASTEWATER SYSTEM EXTENSION  

CONTRACT #3 – ROUTE 2 WASTEWATER SYSTEM PUMP STATIONS 
PRIME CONTRACTORS INTENT TO BID LIST 

Thrasher Project #D10-11044 
Thursday, October 26, 2023 

 
A.J. Burk Core & Main  
Rob Hoover Mark Stolle  
P.O. Box 118 8388 Water Street 
Horner, WV 26372 Stonewood, WV 26301 
Phone: 304-997-8153 Phone: 304-206-7808 
rhoover@ajburk.com  mark.stolle@coreandmain.com  
  
Alex E. Paris Construction Co., Inc. Doss Enterprises, LC 
Will Allison Craig Howard  
1595 Smith Township State Road 7522 US Highway N. 19 
Atlasburg, PA 15004 Jane Lew, WV 26378 
Phone: 724-947-2235 Phone: 304-476-8575 
wallison@alexparis.com  craig.howard@dossenterprises.com  
  
Bear Contracting, Inc. Dunlap Contracting, LLC 
Calvin Wears Bernie Dunlap 
1 Columbia Drive 1662 Copperhead Road 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 Waverly, WV 26184 
Phone: 304-326-0160 Phone: 681-361-2022 
estimating@bear-contracting.com  dunlapcontractingLLC@gmail.com  
  
Chojnacki Construction Famco, Inc.  
Andrew Chojnacki  Richard Smailes  
153 Cricket Road  3450 16th Street Road 
Branchland, WV 25506 Huntington, WV 25701 
Phone: 304-778-3299 Phone: 304-529-3328 
andrewchojnacki1277@gmail.com  Dick.smailes@comcast.net  
  
Citco Water  Green River Group, LLC 
Guy Shamblin  Steve Calvert  
4034 Altizer Avenue  714 Venture Drive #180 
Huntington, WV 25705 Morgantown, WV 26508 
Phone: 304-896-4966 Phone: 304-594-3991 
guy.shamblin@citcowater.com   tracycurtis@yahoo.com  
  
C.J. Hughes Construction Company, Inc.  J.F. Allen Company 
David Combs  Tony Closson  
140 Virginia Avenue  2133 Old Weston Road  
Huntington, WV 25701 Buckhannon, WV 26201 
Phone: 304-399-2303 Phone: 304-460-7424 
dcombs@cjhughes.com  tclosson@jfallenco.com  
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Laurita  Triton Construction   
Dylan Bowers  Glen Cook  
3748 Dents Run Boulevard  1944 Winfield Road  
Morgantown, WV 26501 St. Albans, WV 25177 
Phone: 724-557-6411 Phone: 304-759-2100 
dbowers@laurita.com  estimating@tritonwv.com  
  
Ohio-West Virginia Excavating United Construction Company, Inc.  
Dan Williams  Robert Lowther  
56461 Ferry Landing Road 3120 Northwestern Pike  
Shadyside, OH 43947 Parkersburg, WV 26104 
Phone: 740-676-4410 Phone: 304-422-2141 
dwilliams@owvexcavating.com  rlowther@uuciwv.com  
  
Precision Pump  Virco Contracting 
Jonathan Wiseman  Jason Carte  
517 Old Golf Mountain Road  224 Capitol Street  
Cross Lanes, WV 25313 Charleston, WV 25304 
Phone: 304-741-5090 Phone: 304-741-4659 
jwiseman@ppys.com  jason@vircocompany.com  
  
Pro Contracting, Inc.  Wright Company   
Bryan Reger  Joe Kay  
681 Hawk Highway  3382 Century Road  
Lost Creek, WV 26385 Ravenswood, WV 26164 
Phone: 304-745-8501 Phone: 304-532-3933 
Fnllap3@aol.com  wrightcowv@gmail.com  
  
Safeco   
Jessica Jordan   
3082 South Highway 88  
Dilliner, PA 15327  
Phone: 724-725-1122  
jessicaj@safecoservices.com   
  
Tribute    
Harold Skaggs   
2125 Country Road 1  
South Point, OH 45680  
Phone: 937-260-8323  
Harold.tribute@yahoo.com   
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